

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
S. D. 87			70.230		
L. 1. 87			177.22		
L. 1. 87			82.62		
C. 1. 87			82.62		
S. 1. 87			82.62		
S. F. 87			237.53		
R. 1. 87			12.427		
D. 1. 87			161.584		
C. F. M. 87			724.538		
C. 1. 87			886.122		

Total For Rs. 8,86,122.00

कार्यालय अभियंता
समीक्षा कार्य विभाग
कार्य प्रमंडल, ब्रिफिंग
Thane Road
29/07/2020

3rd on a/c bill

Name of work - Construction
of road & C.D. works with
maintenance from PMGSY
Pali Pratibha Vidyalay
Parbauri Khem to Baldeo
Das Tola Parbauri Khem
Agency - Dharendra Con-
struction Pvt Ltd, At - 318,
Sri Krishna Nagar, Mo-
tihar, East Champaran
Agreement no. - 37 SBD/2019-20
Date of work order - 06.03.2020

Continuation

Abstract of Cost		
(11) Construction of reference & working bench mark		
Qty. vide T.M.B. P. 16		
1.271 K.M. @ Rs. 3966.14/K.M.		Rs. 50412
(12) Construction of reference Pillars		
Qty. vide T.M.B. P. 16		
1.271 K.M. @ Rs. 1817.92/K.M.		Rs. 23112
(13) Clearing & grubbing road land		
Qty. vide T.M.B. P. 17		
0.38 Ha. @ Rs. 49496.70/Ha		Rs. 18899.26

C.O. Total Rs. 26,161=

D. C. Rs. 26,161=

27

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
(4/4) Excavation for road				
Wedge Soil				
Qty. Vide T.M.B. P. 17				
519.07 m ³ @ Rs. 122.15/m ³				Rs. 63,404=
(5/6) Construction of embankment				
ment -- load upto 100m.				
Qty. Vide T.M.B. P. 17				
1566.25 m ³ @ Rs. 175.11/m ³				Rs. 2,74,266=
(6/5) Construction of embankment				
ment with approved material				
deposited at Site				

Qty. Vide T.M.B. P. 17				
363.35 m ³ @ Rs. 36.17/m ³				Rs. 13,142=
(7/5) Construction of embankment				
ment -- load upto 100m.				
Qty. Vide T.M.B. P. 17				
391.40 m ³ @ Rs. 138.27/m ³				Rs. 54,119=
(8/8) Construction of granular				
Sub base -- Gr. I material				
Qty. Vide T.M.B. P. 17				
621.84 m ³ @ Rs. 2530.91/m ³				Rs. 15,73,821=
(9/9) Providing, laying, spreading				
& Compacting Stone aggregate				
Qty. Vide T.M.B. P. 18				
361.01 m ³ @ Rs. 3089.94/m ³				Rs. 11,15,499=

Continuation

C.O. Total Rs. 31,20,422=

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(10/10) Providing & applying Primer Coat with bitumen emul- sion (SS-1)					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P.18					
3639.79 m ² @ Rs. 40.81/m ²					Rs. 1,48,540.20
(11/11) Providing & applying Jack Coat with bitumen emul- sion (RS-1)					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P.18					
3639.79 m ² @ Rs. 13.84/m ²					Rs. 50,375.20
(12/12) Providing, laying & rolling Close graded Pre mix Surfa- cing material					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P.18					
3639.79 m ² @ Rs. 191.42/m ²					Rs. 6,96,729.20
(13/13) Construction of Rein- forced P.C.C. Pavement					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P.18					
187.86 m ³ @ Rs. 6816.76/m ³					Rs. 12,80,597.20
(14/14) Laying brick Soleing layer on prepared Sub grade					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P.19					
310.00 m ² @ Rs. 420.95/m ²					Rs. 1,30,495.00
(15/37) Providing & fixing of typical maintenance board					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P.19					

Continuation

1 no. @ Rs. 11015.62 each Rs. 11015.62

C.D. Total Rs.

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(16/18) MM GSY Logo board					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P. 19					
1 No. @ Rs. 11015.62 each					Rs. 11016.50
(17/18) Earth work excavation for foundation of structure					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P. 19					
78.03 m ³ @ Rs. 260.59/m ³					Rs. 23,398.00
(18/16) Laying brick Soling layer					
On prepared Sub grade					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P. 19					
48.77 m ² @ Rs. 278.18/m ²					Rs. 13,567.00
(19/17) Providing R.C.C. in open foundation					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P. 19					
10.73 m ³ @ Rs. 5598.89/m ³					Rs. 60,076.00
(20/18) Brick masonry work in C.M. in foundation					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P. 19					
49.54 m ³ @ Rs. 5473.45/m ³					Rs. 2,71,155.00
(21/19) Brick masonry work in C.M. in Sub structure					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P. 20					
17.73 m ³ @ Rs. 5704.97/m ³					Rs. 1,01,149.00
(22/20) R.C.C. in Sub structure					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P. 20					
4.86 m ³ @ Rs. 6125.45/m ³					Rs. 29,770.00

Continuation

C.O. Total Rs.

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
(23/21) Providing & laying R.C.C. in Super structure				
Qty. wide T.M.B. P. 20				
3.31 m ³ @ Rs. 7067.15/m ³				Rs. 23,392.25
(24/22) Supplying, fitting & placing HYSD bar reinforcement				
Qty. wide T.M.B. P. 20				
0.65 m.T. @ Rs. 56,977.53/m.T.				Rs. 37,035.50
(25/23) Brick masonry work in C.M. (1:1) in Parapet				
Qty. wide T.M.B. P. 20				
1.01 m ³ @ Rs. 5664.29/m ³				Rs. 5721.25
(26/24) Plastering with Cement mortar (1:4) 15 mm thick				
Qty. wide T.M.B. P. 20				
43.98 m ² @ Rs. 168.12/m ²				Rs. 7394.25
(27/25) Back filling behind abutment, W/Wall & R/Wall				
Qty. wide T.M.B. P. 21				
17.76 m ³ @ Rs. 638.49/m ³				Rs. 11,340.25
(28/26) Providing Weep holes				
Qty. wide T.M.B. P. 21				
32 Nos. @ Rs. 110.94 each				Rs. 3550.25
(29/27) Drainage Spouts.				
Qty. wide T.M.B. P. 21				
2 Nos. @ Rs. 631.84 each				Rs. 1264.25

Continuation
C.O. Total Rs.

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(30/28) Bedding for type - B P.C.C. Mason					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P. 21					
2.10 m ³ @ Rs. 392.32/m ³				P ₃	834.24
(31/30) Dismantling of P.C.C. of existing structure					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P. 21					
0.34 m ³ @ Rs. 463.25/m ³				P ₃	158.70
(32/31) Dismantling of R.C.C. of existing structure					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P. 21					
0.76 m ³ @ Rs. 1136.41/m ³				P ₃	864.44
(33/32) Dismantling of brick masonry of existing structure.					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P. 21					
24.75 m ³ @ Rs. 332.96/m ³				P ₃	8241.00
(34/29) R.C.C. M15 kilometer Stone					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P. 22					
2 Nos. @ Rs. 2201.74 each				P ₃	4403.48
(35/34) 200 M. Stone					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P. 22					
5 Nos. @ Rs. 608.90 each				P ₃	3045.20
(36/35) R.C.C. M15 boundary Pillars					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P. 22					
19 Nos. @ Rs. 500.84 each				P ₃	9516.96

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(37/39) 600 mm. equilateral triangle					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P. 22					
8 Nos. @ Rs. 2542.56 each					Rs. 28,340.28
(38/40) 900 mm. Side Octagon					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P. 22					
2 Nos. @ Rs. 5511.35 each					Rs. 11023.20
(39/40) 600 mm x 450 mm. Rectangular					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P. 22					
2 Nos. @ Rs. 4688.70 each					Rs. 9377.20
(40/42)					
(40/42) Hecho meter Post					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P. 22					
2 Nos. @ Rs. 4642.78 each					Rs. 9286.20
(41/43) Providing & laying of hot applied thermoplastic Compound					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P. 23					
192.20 m ² @ Rs. 735.40/m ²					Rs. 1,41,344.20
(42/44) Providing & laying of hot applied thermoplastic Compound					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P. 23					
62.60 m ² @ Rs. 820.58/m ²					Rs. 50876.20
(43/33) Providing & laying R.C.C.					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134					
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Pape kupa					
Only Vial T.M.B. P. 23					
30.00 M. @ Rs. 843.24/M.					Rs. 25,298=
(44/45) Remble Strip					
Only Vial T.M.B. P. 23					
28.125 M ² @ Rs. 191.42/M ²					Rs. 53842=
Total					Rs. 634,599=
Add 1% Labour Cost (+)					Rs. 63460=
Add 12% GST				(+)	Rs. 7,61,519=
					Rs. 71,70,969=
Less 1.95% below (-)					Rs. 1,39,834=
					Rs. 70,31,135=
Less Previous Payment vide T.M.B. P. 7 & P. 23					
Rs. (48,04,834 + 886,122)				(-)	Rs. 56,90,959=
					Rs. 13,40,176=
Long Case					
12/8/20					
J.E.					
A. Subbarao					
12/8/20					